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WEEK 0 WEEK 1 WEEK 2

WEEK 3

Tuesday 15th October
5:30-6:30P﻿M Sanjay
Bhandari - CEO of Echios 

Friday 4th October

Wednesday 9th -
Thursday 10th October
9-5P﻿M Student Union
Freshers’ Fair 
Examination Schools 

1:30-5:30P﻿M BCG London
Office Visit 
Charlotte Street, Fitzrovia

Monday 14th October
6:30-8P﻿M FTI
Consulting Case Study
Presentation &
Networking 

Wednesday 16th October
6-8P﻿M HSBC Skills &
Networking Session
Massey Room Balliol

Thursday 17th October
5:30-7P﻿M Consulting
Presentation &
Networking with Marakon
 

Friday 18th October
4:30-5:30P﻿M  JP Morgan
Fireside Chat 
Oscar Wilde Room, Magdalen

Monday 21st October
HSBC London Office
Visit 
Canary Wharf, London

Tuesday 22nd October
5P﻿M Evercore Financial
Restructuring Event
with OFS 

Wednesday 23rd
October
Applications
Panel with OxWIF

Thursday 24th October
5P﻿M Yvonne Bettkober - 
Executive with Volkswagen 
Group 
Online 

Monday 28th October
Corporate Finance Session
with Vanessa Jaya

Tuesday 29th
October
6-8P﻿M Fairgrove
Partners Case Study
Workshop 

Thursday 31st October
8-11P﻿M President’s Ball
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WEEK 4
Monday 4th
November 
Trachet recruitment
dinner

WEEK 5
Tuesday 12th
November
6:30P﻿M Mansfield
Advisors Networking
Dinner 
Browns

WEEK 6 WEEK 7

@oxwib

Thursday 7th
November
6-7P﻿M Harvard
Business School MBA
Presentation 

Friday 8th
November
2-4P﻿M Gingerbread
Decorating Drop-in
Social

Tuesday 5th
November
6:30-7:30P﻿M Case
Studies & Cookies
with Cornerstone
Research Wednesday 13th

November 
Personal Finance
Session with
Vidushi Singhai

Thursday 14th
November
Insight Magazine
Launch Party
Gulp Fiction

Monday 18th November
6-9P﻿M AlphaSights
Networking Dinner 
Browns

Tuesday 19th November
6-7P﻿M Jane Street
Strategy and Product
Talk and Networking

Thursday 21st November
Quant Session

Monday 25th
November
Eshita Kabra-
Davies - CEO of
Byrotation

Tuesday 26th
November
7P﻿M Outreach
Charity Gala   
Hanks

Wednesday 27th November
Vivienne Artz Speaker Spotlight
- CEO of FTSE Women Leaders
Review   
Queen's College, Shulman
Auditorium

Thursday 28th
November
6:15P﻿M Law Panel
Event: 'Pathways into
Law' 
Jesus College,
Habbakuk Room


